
POST MID TERM EXAMINATION- 2018-2019 
 

Date Day IX 

17/12/2018 Monday Social Study 

18/12/2018 Tuesday Hindi 

19/12/2018 Wednesday Science 

20/12/2018 Thursday English 

21/12/2018 Friday Mathematics 

22/12/2018 Saturday Computer 
 

1. Students who do not commute by the bus can leave the school 11:45 a.m. from17/12/2018 to 

22/12/2018. 
 

 

 

Date Day X XII 

15/12/2018 Saturday — — Computer / Hindi 

18/12/2018 Tuesday Mathematics Biology / Accountancy / History  

20/12/2018 Thursday Hindi English 

22/12/2018 Saturday English Mathematics 

24/12/2018 Monday Computer Chemistry / Business Studies / Political Science 

27/12/2018 Thursday Science Physics / Economics 

29/12/2018 Saturday Social Study Physical Education  

 

 

NOTES: 

2. During examination days school will get over at 12:00noon. 

3. Students who do not commute by the bus can leave the school 11:45 a.m. from15/12/2018 to 

29/12/2018. 
4. All the students will bring their own Pen, Pencil, Cardboard, Colour Box etc. with them 

Answer Sheet will be supplied by the school. 

5. Change in the Date Sheet is also possible. 

6. Students who have paid their outstanding school dues shall be allowed to appear in the 

exams. 

7. Preparatory leave on 14/12/2018. 
 

 


